Base Cabinetry
© Century Cabinetry : 2016 Specifications Manual 92
• Index
• Cabinet Selection
• Frame with Doors
Base Cabinetry : Index
© Century Cabinetry : 2016 Specifications Manual 93
Page Location Cabinet Type Nomenclature
94 Base B
103 Base - 21" Depth B-21
101 Base with 2 Pullouts B-2T
96 Base 4 Drawer B4D
96 Base Basket BBAS
99 Base Blind Corner BBC
99 Base Blind Corner Full Height BBCFH
103 Base Blind Corner Full Height with 2 Pullouts BBCFH-2T
103 Base Blind Corner with 2 Pullouts BBC-2T
100 Base Chrysler  (45O Cabinet) BC
100 Base Corner BC
99 Base Corner Shelf BCS
96 Base Deep Drawer BDD
99 Base Diagonal Corner Shelf BDCS
99 Base Diagonal Lazy Susan BDLS
95 Base Double Face/Base Double Face Starter BDF / BDFS
102 Base Double Face/Base Double Face Starter (2 Pullouts) BDF-2T / BDFS-2T
96 Base Drawer BD
97 Base Drawer (Combo) BD
102 Base Drawer (Combo) with 2 Pullouts BD-2T
97 Base Drawer Full Height (Combo) BDFH
102 Base Drawer Full Height (Combo) with 2 Pullouts BDFH-2T
96 Base Drawer Range Top BDRT
100 Base End Corner BEC
100 Base End Corner Double Face BECDF
100 Base End Unit BEU
100 Base End Unit Open Shelf BEUOS
100 Base End Unit Wine Rack BEUWR
94-95 Base Full Height BFH
103 Base Full Height - 21" Depth BFH-21
101-102 Base Full Height with 2 Pullouts BFH-2T
99 Base Lazy Susan BLS
96 Base Microwave BMW
96 Base Mixer Cabinet BMX
95 Base Pull Out BPO
95 Base Trash Cabinet BTC
96 Base Trash Cabinet Full Height BTCFH
94 Base Tray BT
94 Cooktop Base CTB
101 Cooktop Base with 2 Pullouts CTB-2T
99 Corner Sink Extension CSE
104 Door Face Frame Base (DRFFB) DRFFB
97 Sink Base SB
98 Sink Base Base (Combo) SBB
103 Sink Base Base (Combo) with 2 Pullouts SBB-2T
98 Sink Base Drawer (Combo) SBD
98 Sink Base Drawer Full Height (Combo) SBDFH
98 Sink Base Farm Sink SBFS
97-98 Sink Base Full Height SBFH
98 Sink Base Trash Cabinet (Combo) SBTC
98 Sink Base Trash Cabinet Full Height (Combo) SBTCFH
99 Sink Floor SFD FLOOR
99 Sink Front Diagonal SFD
99 Sink Front Diagonal Full Height SFDFH
Base Cabinetry
Base Cabinetry : Cabinet Selection
© Century Cabinetry : 2016 Specifications Manual 94
W H D
Base Tray (Single Door) Frame Construction
 BT6 L/R 6 34 1/2 24  (1) DR0630 (Flat Panel Door) No Drawer or Pullout Tray
 BT9 L/R 9 34 1/2 24  (1) DR0930
Base (Single Door) Frame Construction
 B12 L/R 12 34 1/2 24  (1) DR1224  (1) DH1206 (1) Drawer
 B15 L/R 15 34 1/2 24  (1) DR1524  (1) DH1506 (1) Pullout Tray (CHS-VHS)
 B18 L/R 18 34 1/2 24  (1) DR1824  (1) DH1806 (1) Half Shelf  (GHS)
 B21 L/R 21 34 1/2 24  (1) DR2124  (1) DH2106
Base (Double Door) Frame Construction
 B24 24 34 1/2 24  (2) DR1224  (1) DH2406 (1) Drawer
 B27 27 34 1/2 24  (2) DR1324  (1) DH2706 (1) Pullout Tray (CHS-VHS)
 B30 30 34 1/2 24  (2) DR1524  (1) DH3006 (1) Half Shelf  (GHS)